DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

O6Lwune XxapaKTepucTuKn

BpeHp,
MopkaTeropus
licencePlate

Fop nocTpoiiku
firstRegistrationDate
LiBeTt

CocTosiHue

O6Lee cocTosiHMe

ID

CBoucTBa

CHapskéHHasa macca
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

Krone

CABWKHas 3aHaBecka
ON-37-RJ

2015

10-03-2015
Cepebpuctblin
Ncnonb3osaHo
XopoLuunia

11207

7.290kg
33.710kg
41.000kg
1.386cm

255cm




Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

TexHN4YecKne XxapakTepucTukun

numberOfAxles 3

accessories

e Air suspension
e Rear doors
L]

e Boorden



	Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW
	Krone SD / Borden / Tautliner / BPW

